BYLAW NUMBER 28M2020

BEING A BYLAW OF THE CITY OF CALGARY TO AMEND BYLAW 26M2020

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
	WHEREAS Council deems it no	ecessary to amend B	ylaw 26M2020;	
FOLL	NOW, THEREFORE, THE COOWS:	OUNCIL OF THE (CITY OF CALGA	RY ENACTS AS
1.	In section 1, the words "Face Coverings Bylaw" are deleted and replaced with "Temporary COVID-19 Face Coverings Bylaw".			
2.	Schedule A to Bylaw 26M2020 is deleted and replaced with Schedule A attached hereto.			
3.	This Bylaw comes into force on	the day it is passed.		
READ	A FIRST TIME THIS	_ DAY OF		, 2020.
READ	A SECOND TIME THIS	DAY OF		, 2020.
READ	A THIRD TIME THIS	DAY OF		, 2020.
		CITY CLERK	DAY OF	

BYLAW NUMBER 28M2020

SCHEDULE A



Face covering REQUIRED

All persons must wear a face covering in indoor public premises and in public vehicles.

The City of Calgary Bylaw 26M2020



Exceptions include children under two years of age, or persons with an underlying medical condition or disability which inhibits their ability to wear a face covering.

Visit calgary.ca/covid19 for more information.

20-0007865